SELECTION 2023 EDITION 01
Promotion valid until 31/07/2023, while stocks last - VAT not included
Box Lathe Mill Drill press
Power 12 - 24 V 7 W AC
Luminous flux 700 lm
Color temperature 6500 K
LED number 7
Height 650 mm
Diameter 90 mm
Joints 3
LED LIGHT MACHINE OPERATION
LAMP
Articulated, without transformer.
Box Lathe Mill Drill press
Power 12 - 24 V 7 W AC
Luminous flux 700 lm
Color temperature 6500 K
LED number 7
Height 100 mm
Diameter 90 mm
Joints 1
LED LIGHT MACHINE OPERATION
LAMP
Articulated, without transformer.
Box Lathe Mill Drill press
Power 230V / 5W
Height 600 mm
Diameter 60 mm
Joints 1
Intensity 500 lm - 6400 K
LED LIGHT MACHINE OPERATION
LAMP
Flexible, with transformer and magnetic base
13 Pcs Carrying
case
Satin Nickel
plated
External
b h l
20mm 20mm 125mm
25mm 25mm 150mm
EXTERNAL TOOL HOLDER WITH
INSERTS
Box Lathe Mill Drill press
Power 24 V 13 W AC/DC
Luminous flux 1800 lm
Color temperature 6500 K
LED number 9
Height 890 mm
Diameter 125 mm
Joints 3
LED LIGHT MACHINE OPERATION
LAMP
Articulated, without transformer.
Box Lathe Mill Drill press
Power 230 V 50 Hz 13 W
Luminous flux 1800 lm
Color temperature 6500 K
LED number 9
Height 900 mm
Diameter 125 mm
Joints 3
LED LIGHT MACHINE OPERATION
LAMP
Articulated, with transformer.
starting from
Box Burnished External Lathe
Ext. shank / Insert Int. shank / Insert
10 mm / TCMT110204N 8 mm / TCMT090204N
12 mm / TCMT110204N 10 mm / TCMT110204N
16 mm / TCMT16T304N 12 mm / TCMT110204N
INDEXABLE CARBIDE TOOL HOLDER SET
Insert included, useful for having a set that
allows you to perform most turning operations
with small lathes
starting from
Box Lathe Mill Drill press
Spindle 400 mm
Shield 150x250 H x L mm
MACHINE TOOL SAFETY GUARD
With safety microswitch, adjustable height.
0537A
0538A 0536A
KITCKJ
0532A
0532A/230V
B007-
P100/250
€ 112,00
€ 85,70
€ 139,00
€ 104,00
€ 142,00
€ 107,00
€ 97,90
Art. € Promo
KITCKJ20 € 170,00 € 97,90
KITCKJ25 € 172,00 € 111,00
€ 186,00
€ 142,00
€ 203,00
€ 153,00
€ 85,20
Art. € Promo
B007/10 € 108,00 € 85,20
B007/12 € 114,00 € 87,00
B007/16 € 141,00 € 111,00
€ 124,00
€ 94,10
P. 055